Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

500100050300380

500100100200380

500100200300380

WLL
ton

0.5

Lifting height
m

Gear Hoist Spur HADEF 14/12

Product information

Spur Gear Hoist from HADEF, with reinforced safety catch of suspension and load hook and bolt for easy installation.

Number of falls

Low maintenance due to sintered brake linings

High quality surface treatment of the unpainted parts
Rigid construction and steel housing

Light hand chain pull

Suitable for large lifting heights

Load chain Hand chain Al A2
mm mm mm mm
5x15 48x22 140 53

6,3x19,1 5x 25 161 51
8x24 5x25 203 64

Bl
mm

131

165

184

B2
mm

31

33

38

mm

20

27

29

M1
mm

31

38

44

M2
mm

18

23

32

M3
mm

12

16

21

M4

71

88

108

mm

285

315

404

Weight
kg

7.5
13

23
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