

Gear Hoist Spur HADEF 14/12



Product information

Spur Gear Hoist from HADEF, with reinforced safety catch of suspension and load hook and bolt for easy installation.

- Low maintenance due to sintered brake linings
- High quality surface treatment of the unpainted parts
- Rigid construction and steel housing
- Light hand chain pull
- Suitable for large lifting heights

Part code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Number of falls	Load chain mm	Hand chain mm	A1	A2	B1	B2	M	M1	M2	M3	M4	H mm	Weight kg
500100050300380	0.5	3	1	5 x15	4.8 x 22	140	53	131	31	20	31	18	12	71	285	7.5
500100100200380	1	2	1	6,3 x 19,1	5 x 25	161	51	165	33	27	38	23	16	88	315	13
500100200300380	2	3	1	8 x 24	5 x 25	203	64	184	38	29	44	32	21	108	404	23

Blueprint

